РЕЗУЛТАТИ ОТ ПРОБНАТА МАТУРА ПО БЪЛГАРСКИ ЕЗИК И ЛИТЕРАТУРА,
ПРОВЕДЕНА НА 14.04.2019 Г.
	ИМЕ
	І МОДУЛ
	ІІ МОДУЛ
	41. ЗАДАЧА
	ОБЩО
	ОЦЕНКА

	Ангел Иванов Ангелов
	14
	13
	4
	31
	3.24

	Вивиен Торнау
	19
	31
	19
	69
	5.10

	Виктор Стефанов Димовски
	30
	38
	29
	97
	6.00

	Йоанна Владимирова Маноилова
	27
	37
	19
	83
	5.68

	Калина Георгиева Димитрова
	24
	36
	27
	87
	5.80

	Костадин Иванов Куков
	22
	34
	23
	79
	5.56

	Невена Иванова Гинчева
	26
	33
	18
	77
	5.50

	Славена Пламенова Андреевска
	27
	40
	30
	97
	6.00

	Таниел Етварт Гюлиян
	25
	35
	20
	80
	5.59

	Теодора Радуловска
	20
	32
	19
	71
	5.22

	Цветослав Иванчев
	29
	36
	21
	86
	5.77
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